Individual Best Times (All Time)

Spike Jinks - (1479996) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:46.75
2:46.81
3:17.93
3:26.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.81
2:46.75
3:17.93

3:26.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

263
262
157

139

WA Pts

262
263
157
139

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

10/06/23
24/11/23
11/06/22
16/10/21

Date

24/11/23
10/06/23
11/06/22

16/10/21

Meet

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet

The Oak Series 2021

Meet

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet

The Oak Series 2021

Venue
Ambherst, Guernsey
St Sampsons HS
Beau Sejour

Guernsey

Venue
St Sampsons HS
Ambherst, Guernsey
Beau Sejour

Guernsey

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



