## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Spike Jinks - (1479996) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.75	263	F	10/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
2:46.81	262	F	24/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
3:17.93	157	F	11/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
3:26.26	139	F	16/10/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.81	262	F	24/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
2:46.75	263	F	10/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
3:17.93	157	F	11/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
3:26.26	139	F	16/10/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS